Name
McKinaly JJ
Wright J
McKenzie

Graham
Anderson

McKinlay L
Roberts J
Yates R

Moats Vinnie

Shainholtz J

Arnell EE dog

Klimek PP
Beaver Dan

Beefyrex
EEgunn |
Korenke R
Potelunas C
Lang L
Dick J

S1  S2 S3

11 19.22 5.04

16.36 25.55 6.87

126 21.7 6.02

10.58 16.25 5.67
20.37 23.17 7.06

14.79 14.82 4.56
11.25 19.12 4.89

IDPA 8-22-07

S4 SS
SSP
8.55 13.31
SSR
18.34 25.37
ESR
13.38 15.63
CDP
11.92 11.92
28.21 28
ESP
13.61
15.97

8.41
8.03

28.1 52.86 16.36 25.83 DNF

11.28 15.06 5.17
12.41 14.96 5.97
12.38 18.05 4.95
15.73 21.52 6.54
15.65 35.96 5.06

12.05 21.36 4.89
16.39 24.26 5.10
20.13 48.36 6.29
16.1 48.89 6.48
20.74 46.98 8.38
23.24 62.66 8.63

BUG A
14.05 13.52
12.68 22.16
16.8 18.47
17.07 16.64
21.13 18.03

BUG R
15.36 16.94
23.36 15.05
26.54 22.19
30.39 25.96
30.63 28.71
44.93 23.21

Total

57.12

92.49

69.33

56.34
106.81

56.19
59.21

59.04
68.18
70.65
77.5

95.83

70.6
84.36
123.51
127.82
134.44
162.67



